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1. Hari Peter jun. 240   

2. Bircher Toni 237   

3. Hari Peter sen. 234   

4. Dänzer Ueli 233   

5. Meister Simon 231   

6. Germann Toni 229 28/27/27/27  

7. Marmet Jürg 229 28/27/27/26  

8. Wyssen Peter 229 27  

9. Jungen Daniel 228   

10. Allenbach René 226 27/27/27  

11. Jungen Ueli 226 27/26  

12. Zurbrügg Paul 226 26/26  

13. Oester Abraham 226 26/22  

14. Jungen Matthäus 225 27/27  

15. Schranz Martin  225 26  

16. Josi Bruno 224 26/26  

17. Oester Ernst 224 23  

18. Lauber Stefan 223   

19. Hari Toni 222 27/26  

20. Pieren Melchior 222 26/26  

21. Germann Kari 222 26/25  

22. Schranz Beat 221 26/26/25/25/25 

23. Wyssen Elsi 221 26/26/25/25/23 

24. Allenbach Godi 221 25  

25. Schmid René 219 26/26  

26. Inniger Göpf 219 26/25  

27. Hari Hanspeter 218 26  

28. Pieren Abraham 218 25  

29. Germann David 217 25  

30. Schmid Kevin 217 20  

31. Inniger Walter 216   

32. Hari Christof 210   

33. Allenbach David 207   

34. Trummer David 206 23  

35. Schmid Häsel 206 15  

36. Bärtschi Hanspeter 193   

37. Maurer Abraham 190   

38. Aellig Neil 169   

39. Trummer Renato 160 16  

40. Schmid Remo 160 14  

41. Allenbach Chrigel 154   

42. Oester Niklaus 130   

43. Rösti Vreni 125   

44. Reichen Reto 122   

45. Allenbach Andy 16   

 

 



 
Rangliste Grümpel 2009 

 
 

 

 

 

 

1. Hari Peter jun.  988  

2. Hari Peter sen.  977  

3. Allenbach René  973  

4. Bircher Toni  972 96 

5. Jungen Matthäus  972 95 

6. Pieren Melchior  970  

7. Jungen Ueli  965  

8. Germann Toni  964  

9. Schmid René  962  

10. Dänzer Ueli  961 95 

11. Oester Abraham  961 93 

12. Schranz Martin   960  

13. Hari Toni  958  

14. Schranz Beat  956  

15. Wyssen Elsi  954  

16. Jungen Daniel  953  

17. Lauber Stefan  952  

18. Zurbrügg Paul  947 91 

19. Maurer Abraham  947 90 

20. Küenzi Toni  945  

21. Trummer David  944  

22. Germann David  942  

23. Wyssen Peter  931  

24. Germann Kari  930  

25. Inniger Göpf  928  

26. Oester Ernst  922  

27. Marmet Jürg  917  

28. Inniger Walter  903  

29. Germann Urs  892  

30. Schmid Kevin  883  

31. Josi Bruno  880  

32. Pieren Abraham  867  

33. Bärtschi Hanspeter  866  

34. Scheidegger Silvia  855  

35. Hari Christof  833  

36. Allenbach Godi  826  

37. Allenbach Chrigel  811  

38. Reichen Reto  810  

39. Schmid Remo  760  

40. Allenbach Andy  644  

41. Aellig Neil 
 

599 
 



 
Rangliste Kunst 2009  

  
 

 
1. Jungen Matthäus    478 
2. Bircher Toni    455 
3. Hari Peter sen.    453 
4. Hari Hanspeter    446  98 
5. Hari Peter jun.    446  95 
6. Jungen Daniel    443 
7. Zurbrügg Paul    438 
8. Lauber Stefan    437  95 
9. Dänzer Ueli    437  93 
10. Maurer Abraham    434 
11. Pieren Melchior    430 
12. Josi Bruno    429  99 
13. Schranz Martin     429  93 
14. Inniger Göpf    428 
15. Schmid Remo    427  97 
16. Oester Abraham    427  92 
17. Jungen Ueli    426  100 
18. Germann Toni    426  87 
19. Schmid René    423 
20. Hari Toni    420 
21. Allenbach Godi    414  99 
22. Marmet Jürg    414  90 
23. Pieren Abraham    401 
24. Allenbach René    398 
25. Reichen Reto    386 
26. Oester Niklaus    376 
27. Inniger Walter    374 
28. Bärtschi Hanspeter    373 
29. Trummer Renato    363 
30. Aellig Neil    293 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Rangliste Glück 2009  
 

 

 
1. Hari Peter jun.      13 
2. Jungen Matthäus      22 
3. Schranz Beat      23 
4. Jungen Ueli      25 
5. Hari Toni      26 
6. Schranz Martin       29 
7. Allenbach Godi      30 
8. Allenbach René      31 
9. Bircher Toni      31 
10. Maurer Abraham      31 
11. Marmet Jürg      32 
12. Schmid Kevin      34 
13. Hari Peter sen.      36 
14. Schmid René      36 
15. Germann Kari      41 
16. Inniger Walter      41 
17. Scheidegger Silvia      41 
18. Germann Toni      42 
19. Jungen Daniel      44 
20. Pieren Melchior      46 
21. Oester Niklaus      48 
22. Lauber Stefan      51 
23. Zurbrügg Paul      51 
24. Oester Ernst      54 
25. Josi Bruno      55 
26. Germann Urs      58 
27. Germann David      59 
28. Inniger Göpf      59 
29. Pieren Abraham      64 
30. Dänzer Ueli      65 
31. Oester Abraham      67 
32. Hari Christof      68 
33. Trummer David      71 
34. Schmid Remo      91 
35. Rösti Vreni      119 
36. Trummer Renato      158 

 

 

 
 
 



Rangliste Albert Hager Stich 2009 
 

1. Hari Peter jun.     95 
2. Bircher Toni     92 
3. Hari Peter sen.     92 
4. Pieren Melchior     88 
5. Germann Toni     86 
6. Hari Toni     86 
7. Inniger Göpf     84 
8. Wyssen Peter     84 
9. Dänzer Ueli     82 
10. Küenzi Toni     81 
11. Trummer David     78 
12. Josi Bruno     77 
13. Zurbrügg Paul     77 
14. Jungen Matthäus     76 
15. Marmet Jürg     74 
16. Schranz Martin      68 
17. Jungen Ueli     66 

 

Rangliste Sie + Er 
 

1. Hari Peter 88 + Christine 29/30 59 

2. Germann Kari + Marianne 26/29 55 

3. Peter Wyssen + Elsi 28/27 55 

4. Germann Urs + Silvia 28/27 55 

5. Hari Peter 58 + Dori 24/30 54 

6. Schmid Rene + Livia 26/28 54 

7. Jungen Mathe + Barbara 24/29 53 

8. Dänzer Ueli + Lisi 23/29 52 

9. Jungen Daniel + Esther 23/29 52 

10. Germann Toni + Theres 24/28 52 

11. Marmet Jürg + Ruth 24/28 52 

12. Schmid Remo + Marina 23/28 51 

13. Schranz Martin + Daniela 21/29 50 

14. Schranz Beat + Vreni 21/29 50 

15. Schmid Häsel + Lydia 21/27 48 

16. Schmid Kevin + Carla 18/29 47 

17. Pieren Melä + Steffi 20/27 47 

18. Oester Abraham + Silvia 13/27 40 

19. Allenbach Chrigel + Nicole 14/25 39 

20. Trummer Renato + Fabienne 12,22 34 
 

 
 

 

 

 



Gesammtrangliste Ausschiesset 2009 

 

 
 
 Busi Grümpel Kunst Hager Glück  Total 

         

1. Hari Peter jun.  240 988 446 95 13  1756 
2. Jungen Matthäus  225 972 478 76 22  1729 
3. Bircher Toni  237 972 455 92 31  1725 
4. Hari Peter sen.  234 977 453 92 36  1720 
5. Pieren Melchior  222 970 430 88 46  1664 
6. Germann Toni  229 964 426 86 42  1663 
7. Hari Toni  222 958 420 86 26  1660 
8. Jungen Ueli  226 965 426 66 25  1658 
9. Schranz Martin   225 960 429 68 29  1653 
10. Dänzer Ueli  233 961 437 82 65  1648 
11. Zurbrügg Paul  226 947 438 77 51  1637 
12. Marmet Jürg  229 917 414 74 32  1602 
13. Inniger Göpf  219 928 428 84 59  1600 
14. Jungen Daniel  228 953 443  44  1580 
15. Schmid René  219 962 423  36  1568 
16. Allenbach René  226 973 398  31  1566 
17. Lauber Stefan  223 952 437  51  1561 
18. Josi Bruno  224 880 429 77 55  1555 
19. Oester Abraham  226 961 427  67  1547 
20. Maurer Abraham  190 947 434  31  1540 
21. Inniger Walter  216 903 374  41  1452 
22. Bärtschi Hanspeter  193 866 373    1432 
23. Allenbach Godi  221 826 414  30  1431 
24. Pieren Abraham  218 867 401  64  1422 
25. Reichen Reto  122 810 386    1318 
26. Schmid Remo  160 760 427  91  1256 
27. Wyssen Peter  229 931  84   1244 
28. Wyssen Elsi  221 954     1175 
29. Trummer David  206 944  78 71  1157 
30. Schranz Beat  221 956   23  1154 
31. Germann Kari  222 930   41  1111 
32. Germann David  217 942   59  1100 
33. Oester Ernst  224 922   54  1092 
34. Schmid Kevin  217 883   34  1066 
35. Aellig Neil  169 599 293    1061 
36. Küenzi Toni   945  81   1026 
37. Hari Christof  210 833   68  975 
38. Allenbach Chrigel  154 811     965 
39. Germann Urs   892   58  834 
40. Scheidegger Silvia   855   41  814 
41. Hari Hanspeter  218  446    664 
42. Allenbach Andy  16 644     660 
43. Oester Niklaus  130  376  48  458 
44. Trummer Renato  160  363  158  365 
45. Meister Simon  231      231 
46. Allenbach David  207      207 
47. Schmid Häsel  206      206 
48. Rösti Vreni  125    119  6 

 


